
 

Stage Results By Category

 

CARL SCHENCK ROUTE

Friday, April 13, 2018

5-Day Version

31.0 Miles - 4,113 Feet of Elevation

Pisgah National Forest - Ranger District



RANK BIB NAME TIME AGE TEAM  

1 182 DYLAN JOHNSON 02:32:25.986 23 Leska MTB Racing

2 194 TRAVIS LIVERMON 02:33:54.072 30

3 128 TRISTAN COWIE 02:36:02.804 29 Sycamore Cycles

4 355 KERRY WERNER 02:36:02.934 27 Kona Endurance Team

5 347 TRISTAN UHL 02:39:48.524 30 Giant co-factory

6 171 WILLIAM HARRISON 02:46:29.047 31

7 90 NICK BRAGG 02:49:08.081 28 CTS Cycling Team

8 79 DYLAN BAILEY 02:49:41.157 37 Canadarail.ca/Gear Hub/Rocky MTN Bicycle

9 95 RONALD CATLIN 02:54:21.670 31 RBS CYCLING

10 81 STEFANO BARBERI 02:54:22.241 34 Team BARBERI p/b STARLIGHT APPAREL

11 109 KEVIN CONRECODE 02:55:40.487 28 Industry Nine

12 315 ROBERTO NORIEGA JUAREZ 02:57:21.849 24

13 82 ELLIOT BARING 02:59:50.654 23 Starlight Custom Apparel/ Pivot Cycles

14 312 ERIK NIELSON 03:01:06.569 35 SouthPaw Cycles

15 330 JEFF RUPNOW 03:04:11.182 42 Evolution Training

16 157 TODD GEARHART 03:06:05.053 32 Bicycles Plus Racing

17 346 MIGUEL TORRES LOPEZ 03:06:41.293 30 SCOTT PR

18 152 MIKE FOLLAND 03:06:55.007 36 National Wireless

19 168 CARLOS HAECKEL 03:10:18.696 35 Colectivo Coffee Team

20 310 CODY MURRAY 03:11:51.714 31 Crimps Cycling Club

21 301 JOSHUA MARTIN 03:12:41.129 37 Marietta Adventure Company

22 97 JEFF CHEEVER 03:27:35.583 28 Tokyo Joe’s

23 187 EVAN LANG 03:31:09.514 27 Starlight Custom Apparel

24 91 CLINT BRIDIER 03:38:43.693 38 The Bike Bus

25 337 DUSTIN SITTERDING 03:47:36.755 32 Bicycle Station

26 76 JIMMY AWAD 04:02:52.989 28 Pauls Racing

27 353 COLBY WATKINS 04:06:44.937 36 Native Kitchen and Social Pub

28 304 JOSH MISEVCIS 04:16:51.051 37

29 151 JAKE FARRER 04:44:41.834 38 BASE PERFORMANCE

30 154 JAYSON FRENCH 04:50:12.009 36

31 340 BRAD STANDIFER 05:02:32.621 50

32 352 BRIAN WALLIN 05:10:31.335 35

33 156 JARED FUNDERBURK 05:27:35.184 37 Fort Mill Dirty Riders

34 360 DEREK ZELLEFROW 06:27:35.113 31

- 161 KEVIN GORCHINSKI DNS 38 Roseville Cyclery Racing

OPEN MEN



RANK BIB NAME TIME AGE Team

1 164 JENA GREASER 03:15:30.966 32

2 358 ADA XINXO 03:17:18.253 38 Trideporte / Tracks Ibiza

3 313 JEN NIELSON 03:31:48.511 32 I9 SouthPaw Cycles Liv

4 345 JEN TOOPS 03:34:46.988 31 Pearl Izumi/Pivot Cycles

5 323 MIKI RAZO 03:37:18.548 35 Happy Tooth Womens Racing

6 343 KAARIN TAE 03:40:54.348 48

7 86 BRYNA BLANCHARD 03:42:09.639 45 BMB Racing

8 321 KIMBERLEY QUINLAN 03:49:07.294 38 Outdoor Gear Exchange

9 137 JENNA DOWNEY 04:16:03.709 33 Peachtree Bikes

10 359 SARAH ZAKI 04:34:40.385 23 Cycology Coaching Solutions

11 189 JANE LETTON 05:16:41.872 39 Girls Just Wanna Have FUN!/Cycling Gym

12 175 WHITNEY HOUCK 05:47:32.386 39 The Bike Lane

RANK BIB NAME TIME AGE TEAM

1 356 JOSH WHITMORE 02:49:30.400 42 CTS Cycling Team fueled by Organic Valley

2 94 ROB CAMPBELL 03:04:27.256 47 Trek Mid Atlantic

3 183 GREG KUHN 03:05:14.766 41 RBS Mountain Bike Team

4 176 MICHAEL HUDSON 03:10:28.699 46 Juggernaut ESF

5 98 KEITH COLLINS 03:15:02.302 46 Racer X Cycling

6 328 ROLF RIMROTT 03:15:16.735 49 Trek / Bike Line

7 173 SHAW HENDERSON 03:16:56.699 46

8 348 SANTI VAL 03:23:01.286 40 Trideporte/Tracks Ibiza

9 196 JAVIER LOPEZ 03:26:45.012 45 B4Y/Trek Puerto Rico

10 308 JEFF MORRIS 03:27:33.973 41

11 362 JOHN KOURY 03:28:25.059 45 All Terrain

12 300 CARLOS MALDONADO 03:31:08.758 45 Oceaniania

13 351 ANDREW VONTZ 03:32:19.973 42 RAWSTEELTHUGS

14 193 PAUL LITTLEFIELD 03:48:39.891 42 Georgetown CYCLEWERX

15 191 JOHN LEWER 03:51:58.359 47

16 302 PATRICK MCCONNELL 03:53:07.772 47 Roll:Racing

17 350 JASON VANCE 03:59:06.174 40

18 172 JESSE HAYES 04:03:17.506 40

19 361 GUIDO ZWANIKKEN 04:08:12.019 49 Bellisima

20 354 KEVIN WATT 04:27:14.867 46 Durham Cycles

21 87 SETH BOTWICK 04:33:27.982 48

22 163 CHARLES GRANT 04:36:31.377 45

23 177 KEVIN JAMES 04:39:37.072 49 Caledon Hills Cycling

OPEN WOMEN

MEN 40-49



24 93 MARC BRUMMELHUIS 04:40:18.861 49 Bellisima Cycling Club

25 333 RIP SANDERS 04:43:56.657 48

26 349 MARTINO VAN LOO 04:48:02.364 47 Bellisima

27 56 RAY ADAMS 04:50:05.476 48 Sycamore Cycles

28 159 DAN GIROUARD 04:50:11.712 47 CMRC

29 158 TRAVIS GIBBON 04:55:26.183 45 The Bike Bus

30 59 TIM AMS 05:10:49.075 42 Nuun Hydration

31 318 ALEXANDRE PEREIRA 05:13:12.057 47 Green Team

32 166 MANUEL GUTIERREZ 05:16:01.008 43 GODINEZ TEAM

33 89 RAYMOND BOWLES 05:25:54.579 43 Custom Confections of Cary

34 326 KEVIN RICHMAN 05:42:12.272 48 KLM/Coldstone

35 307 AARON (AJ) MOONEY 06:42:12.213 49 Tryon Bike Hoselton

36 74 ALAN AVIS 06:42:12.213 47

RANK BIB NAME TIME AGE TEAM

1 185 RICK LANDRY 03:11:56.501 57 Speed River Bicycle

2 129 DARREN COX 03:14:51.571 52 Carolina Triathlon

3 336 PAUL SIMOES 03:16:31.200 50 bikeman.com

4 132 GORDON DAVIES 03:25:49.125 51 Eleven Madison Park/Bicycle Tech/Trek

5 303 CHARLES MILLER 03:32:31.938 58 Rescue Racing

6 184 JOHN KUHN 03:32:53.482 51 High Gear Cyclery/Trek

7 327 PATRICK RIMRON 03:30:55.331 52 Clemons Bike Shop

8 84 HANS BENSIK 03:36:26.774 50

9 83 DON BEALE 03:37:36.874 56 BITTY BITTY

10 306 LENNIE MOON 03:39:55.303 50 Team Six26

11 150 CHUCK ENSIGN 03:40:10.418 53 BITTY BITTY

12 131 ROD DAGNEAU 03:43:54.847 58 West Coast Cycling

13 136 DENNIS DORION 03:47:32.370 50

14 162 GRANT GOUDGE 03:55:03.393 52 Bicycle Works

15 341 GARY SWAYZE 03:58:48.786 56 Maverix Racing/Progressive Sport

16 99 GARY COLLINS 04:03:16.758 58 Wood N Wave

17 334 MIKE SAUERWEIN 04:03:47.170 55 MackCycle

18 130 DENNIS CRESPO 04:06:58.152 50 Team Roseville Cyclery

19 311 CHUCK NICHOLSON 04:07:44.100 57 KLM/Coldstone

20 198 ROD LUITJEN 04:11:15.777 51 MOSSY MOUNTAIN BIKEWORKS

21 186 SEAN LANDSLEY 04:15:16.834 56

22 325 MARK REICHMANN 04:20:53.677 59 The Cyclist's Menu; Marsha's Skunk Brew

23 357 MARK WICKER 04:50:12.611 56

24 316 JOHN O'BRIEN 04:56:59.416 59 Evolution Racing Team

25 199 ALAN MACDONALD 05:00:32.735 58

26 180 COLIN JOHANNEN 05:31:18.781 51 Bikeman.com

27 88 GERRY BOUCHARD 06:31:18.713 52

MEN 50-59



28 174 TODD HOGE 06:31:18.713 55 Quarter Tyme ATMs

29 190 ROBERT LEVIT 06:31:18.713 58

RANK BIB NAME TIME AGE TEAM

1 165 HARDWICK GREGG 03:51:59.365 64 Infinity Cycling

2 135 RUSSELL DEVEAU 04:31:00.428 65 Velolab Cycle Works

3 138 VICK DYER 04:32:17.025 65 Cedar Bluff Cycles/Nox Composites

4 192 ZEKE LILLY 05:32:17.013 70 Cartecay Bikes/Hammer

RANK BIB NAME TIME AGE TEAM

1 305 MIKE MONTALBANO 03:00:00.421 47 Rescue Racing

2 342 MATTHEW SWEENEY 03:26:19.953 36 Sycamore Cycles

3 314 DAVID NOLLETTI 03:35:26.794 46 VeloSports Racing

4 309 STACEY MULLIGAN 03:39:02.165 34 Vida / Bootch Squad

5 57 TOM AMENT 03:56:20.303 43 Vassago Bicycles

6 178 STEPHEN JANES 04:03:55.276 45 Trips For Kids WNC

7 329 TODD ROSSER 05:11:21.617 44 The Pedal Factory / Codist Creative

RANK BIB NAME TIME AGE TEAM

1 197 CAREY LOWERY 03:51:35.121 49 Rescue Racing/Scott's Bikes

2 319 CAROLINA PEREIRA 04:15:10.681 41 Green Team

3 123 LAUREN COSTANTINI 04:18:22.222 48 Sacred Ricks - Boulder

4 338 SHARON SLOAN 04:39:01.865 45 B2C2

5 200 ANNE MADER 04:59:58.133 46 The Bike Lane

6 155 ELIZABETH FULTON 05:12:02.510 43 The Bike Lane

7 170 DAREN SUE HARLEY 06:12:02.413 48

MEN 60+

SINGLE SPEED

WOMEN 40-49



RANK BIB NAME TIME AGE TEAM

1 322 GRACE RAGLAND 04:42:43.245 57 Teva Neuroscience

2 188 LISA LENNON 04:50:03.413 53 ChumbaUSA/Team Shazam

3 324 DEE REEB 04:55:26.654 54 The Bike Lane

4 96 CELESSE CHARTIER 05:55:26.613 58 Mack Cycle

RANK BIB NAME TIME AGE TEAM

1  TEAM TIME 03:30:01.564  

11A CHRIS KOMANSKI 03:30:01.639 34 Ridge Supply

 11B LAUREN KOMANSKI 03:30:01.564 33 Ridge Supply

2 TEAM TIME 03:49:20.867

12A DAVID THOMAS 03:49:20.867 36 Industry Nine / Lead Out Services

12B MEGHAN KOROL 03:49:21.447 34 Lead Out Services/Industry Nine

3 TEAM TIME 04:03:56.432

13A ASHLEY REEFER 04:03:57.202 31 Flat Tire Co. Bike Shop

13B DAVID LEKSELL 04:03:56.432 34 Flat Tire Co. Bike Shop

4 TEAM TIME 04:10:09.253

10A GORDON WADSWORTH 04:10:09.253 31 Starlight Custom Apparel/ Pivot Cycles

10B EMILY HAIRFIELD 04:10:22.367 31 Blue Ridge Cyclery p/b Starlights Apparel

5 TEAM TIME 04:30:48.116

26A MIGUEL SAFAR 04:30:48.116 37 CONCRETO EMPREENDIMENTOS

26B NAIRA SAFAR 04:31:20.488 36 CONCRETO EMPREENDIMENTOS

6 TEAM TIME 05:31:20.413

1A PATRICK MCMAHON 05:31:20.413 51 Pisgah Mtn Bike Adventures

1B MELISSA COOPER 05:31:20.413 34 Storm Racing

WOMEN 50+

DUO CO-ED



RANK BIB NAME TIME AGE TEAM

1  TEAM TIME 03:03:50.513  

15A WES DICKSON 03:03:50.513 42 Sycamore Cycles

 15B JOE DRIVER 03:03:50.859 36 Sycamore Cycles

2 TEAM TIME 03:06:27.600

16A MATTHEW HIGGINS 03:06:27.600 35 Trailhead Bicycle Co.

 16B NICK ERHARD 03:06:28.491 36 Trailhead Bicycle Co.

3 TEAM TIME 03:11:55.052

21A JEFF PLASSMAN 03:11:55.052 44 Big White Squirrel Nuts

21B JUSTIN MACE 03:11:57.412 39 Big White Squirrel Nuts

4 TEAM TIME 03:31:39.464

23A JUSTIN PANE 03:31:39.464 40 Santa Cruz Bicycles

23B VICTOR NELSON 03:31:39.557 46 Mack Cycle

5 TEAM TIME 03:42:03.410

17A BRAD LAKO 03:42:03.410 42 KLM/Coldstone

17B NICK GILL 03:42:04.130 43 KLM/Coldstone

6 TEAM TIME 03:52:00.351

20A SCOTT MILLER 03:52:00.351 51 Team saddleblock

20B DAN KIRSE 03:52:00.402 53 Team Saddleblock

7 TEAM TIME 04:32:30.622

19A BRAD STEVENS 04:32:30.809 34 Carolina Pedal Works

19B JASON HOOPER 04:32:30.622 36 Carolina Pedal works

8 TEAM TIME 04:39:04.567

14A JONATHAN GARRICK 04:39:04.567 38 Fort Mill Dirty Riders

14B CHRISTOPHER DOBBINS 04:39:06.426 38 Fort Mill Dirty Riders

9 TEAM TIME 04:48:01.935

22A DWAYNE SQUIRES 04:48:01.935 48 Bicycle Works

22B ADRIAN MCMULLEN 04:48:02.557 55 Bicycle Works

10 TEAM TIME 05:06:52.566

24A PABLO MICHEL KHOURI 05:06:52.566 45

24B SEBASTIAN PABLO RAGO 06:41:18.962 45

11 TEAM TIME 05:38:25.192

25A AUSTIN SAXON 05:38:25.192 30 Windy Hill Chiropractic Cycling

25B ROBERT SAXON 05:38:30.921 55 Windy Hill Chiropractic Cycling

DUO OPEN MEN


